INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

FATHER NAME

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5660

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE
CITY: PINDI GHEB

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5660-M-1-6990 MAWA KHALID

5660-M-1-6991
5660-M-1-6992
5660-M-1-6993
5660-M-1-6994
5660-M-2-6995
5660-M-2-6996
5660-M-2-6997
5660-M-2-6998
5660-M-2-6999
5660-M-2-7000
5660-M-2-7001
5660-M-2-7002
5660-M-2-7003
5660-M-2-7004
5660-M-2-7005
5660-M-2-7006
5660-M-3-7007
5660-M-3-7008

5660-M-3-7009
5660-M-3-7010
5660-M-3-7011
5660-M-3-7012
5660-M-3-7013
5660-M-3-7014
5660-M-3-7015
5660-M-3-7016
5660-M-3-7017
5660-M-3-7018

5660-M-3-7019
5660-M-3-7020

TATHHEER E ZAHRA
HARRAM ASAD
MUHAMMAD IBAD KHATAK
AZAN GHANNI

DUA FATIMA
ZARNAIN FATIMA
JAWAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WAHAJ
KHOLA HAMID
WARDA FATIMA
ROSHANY AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAIM
ABEERA FATIMA
ANAYA SHAHID
AYAAN TAIMOR
FATIMA BAKHAT
HADIA FATIMA
ANAYA KHALID

MUQADAS BATOOL
ANA AYESHA

HARAM FATIMA
MANAHIL FATIMA
HIJAB FATIMA
MAMNOON HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH HASSAN
MOAZAM ALI
MUSTAFA AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
SARMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

TAIMOOR SHAHZAD

ASAD KHAN

GHUFRAN AHMED

AWAIS GHANI

SHER MUHAMMAD

ASAD ABBAS

SHAUKAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
HAMID SHARIF

LAKHT E HASSNAIN BASHIR
WAQAS AHMED

SOHAIL AKHTER
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SHAHID IQBAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
AMIJAD IQBAL

ZAHID MEHMOOD MALIK

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
KHALID MEHMOOD
NASIR MEHMOOD

NAJAF ASHRAF

NADEEM HUSSAIN
MALIK HASSAN MUJTABA
NAZEER AHMED

USMAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MASOOM
HASSAN

SHAKEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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24
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66.67%

53.33%
66.67%
40.00%
73.33%
93.33%
93.33%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
52.00%
36.00%

33.33%
41.33%
42.67%
37.33%
46.67%
42.67%
74.67%
41.33%
46.67%
36.00%

34.67%
52.00%

Page 1 of 3



ROLL NO

5660-M-4-7021
5660-M-4-7022
5660-M-4-7023
5660-M-4-7024
5660-M-4-7025

5660-M-4-7026
5660-M-4-7027
5660-M-4-7028
5660-M-4-7029
5660-M-4-7030
5660-M-4-7031
5660-M-4-7032
5660-M-5-7033
5660-M-5-7034
5660-M-5-7035
5660-M-5-7036
5660-M-5-7037
5660-M-5-7038
5660-M-5-7039
5660-M-5-7040
5660-M-5-7041
5660-M-6-7042
5660-M-6-7043
5660-M-6-7044
5660-M-6-7045
5660-M-6-7046
5660-M-6-7047
5660-M-6-7048
5660-M-6-7049
5660-M-7-7050
5660-M-7-7051
5660-M-7-7052
5660-M-7-7053
5660-M-7-7054
5660-M-7-7055
5660-M-7-7056
5660-M-7-7057

STUDENT NAME
MUSTABSHRA NOOR
HASSAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD MOHIB
SHAWAIZ AMJAD
MALIK ALI AHMED

AIMA INAM

DUA EISHAL TAHIR
SAFIULLAH HAFEEZ
AYESHA ZAINAB
MUSTABSHRA NAEEM
SHANZAY MARIUM
MUSADIQ HUSSAIN
HUZAIFA ADALAT
UME HABIBA
ORAINAB ARSHAD
MANSOOR ALI KHAN
HASSAN WASIF
EEMAN INAM
HARRAM BATOOL
IZZA INFAL

ABDUL WAHAB
JAWAD AHMED

M. SALEH KHATTAK
MOATTIZ USMAN
NATASHA EMAN
MUHAMMAD DAIM HAIDER
ABEERA HAMID
HISHAAM SULTAN
ABDUL MATEEN
SHANZA AMJAD
ANAM AKBAR
SONAINA AZIZ
HASNA ZAINAB
AYESHA NOOR
RAHIMA NAZ
HOOR UL AIN
KISWA EMAN

FATHER NAME
ABDUL QUDDOUS
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
WAJID HUSSAIN
AMIJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
AHMED

INAM UR RAHIM
TAHIR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD OWAIS FAIZI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ABDUL MAJID
SHAUKAT ALI KHAN
ADALAT KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD FAROOQ
SOHAIL AKHTAR
WASIF NAZIR

INAM UR RAHIM
NAVEED LATIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MALIK ASIF ALI KHAN
SHAHID JALIL
GHUFRAN AHMED
WAHEED AKHTER
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
HAMID SHARIF
NADEEM LATIF
SHAHID MEHMOOD
AMJAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ABDUL AZIZ

AAMIR IQBAL

NASIR HAYAT

JAVED IQBAL

ZAHID MEHMOOD MALIK
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
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43
72
35
47
39
35
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44
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34
50
46
31
44
70
54
46
47
33
54
62
62
62
58
62
66
59
62
52

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
62.67%

57.33%
96.00%
46.67%
62.67%
52.00%
46.67%
62.67%
48.89%
51.11%
51.11%
54.44%
55.56%
37.78%
55.56%
51.11%
34.44%
48.89%
77.78%
60.00%
51.11%
52.22%
36.67%
60.00%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
73.33%
65.56%
68.89%
57.78%
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ROLL NO

5660-M-8-7058
5660-M-8-7059
5660-M-8-7060
5660-M-8-7061
5660-M-8-7062
5660-M-8-7063
5660-M-8-7064
5660-M-8-7065

STUDENT NAME
MARYAM SAFDAR

IRFA GHAFFARI

AYESHA NOOR
MASOOMA ZAINAB
ROZAILA SAKEENA
HUZAIFA HAIDER MALIK
HANZALA ADALAT
MUHAMMAD TABISH

5660-M-10-7066 KASHMALA ZAINAB

5660-M-10-7067 MEERAL FATIMA

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
M.ABUZAR GHAFFARI
SAEED AKHTAR
GHAYOOR ABBAS
GHAYOOR ABBAS

ZAHID MEHMOOD MALIK
ADALAT KHAN

SHAHID IQBAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ MUSTAFA

NADEEM ISHFAQ MALIK

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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10

90
90
90
90
90
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90
90

90

58
58
66
54
58
50
55
58
36

38
TOTAL

64.44%
64.44%
73.33%
60.00%
64.44%
55.56%
61.11%
64.44%
40.00%

42.22%

78
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